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Statistik
	Schuljahr
	Schüleranzahl*

	2000/2001
	223

	2001/2002
	212

	2002/2003
	215

	2003/2004
	216

	2004/2005
	193

	2005/2006
	174

	2006/2007
	167

	2007/2008
	148

	2008/2009
	134

	2009/2010
	120

	2010/2011
	125

	2011/2012
	110

	2012/2013
	113

	2013/2014
	120

	2014/2015
	124

	2015/2016
	142

	2016/2017
	158

	2017/2018
	166

	2018/2019
	168

	2019/2020
	170

	2020/2021
	168

	2021/2022
	163


Kinderzahl pro Schuljahr (ab 2004 ohne Oberstufe)
Inklusiv Realschule
Inklusiv Realschule
Inklusiv Realschule
Inklusiv Realschule
Aufbau Mehrklassen


* inkl. Kindergarten ohne Oberstufe
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